1996 Eliminator 600 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Fuel Evaporative System

E1650

( '96) /@
[] r(szoss)
92037

920378—0¢

T’szwos .
92037 92037B—o0%  opp—920378B

Ref.Carburetor (92059D) (92191)
@—Ref.!\ir Cleaner

('96)

[] \ 92059

92037——2% 945037 ~ o—92037

o VI

‘ \\92037—09 %

2 n 92059¢
| 92059 \ D—
920373—09 o—920374A
09—92037A
920378 21908
92072 ° AH
92037—09 920598 92190
92037_09
92037
14069 3 77
0>—920378 .
D—szoss;\ 92037_09

110444 92190A——4]

92037 —og

92066—@

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1996 Eliminator 600

PARTS LIST
Fuel Evaporative System

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,CANISTER (Ref # 11044)
BRACKET,SEPARATOR (Ref # 11044A)
CANISTER (Ref # 16164)

SEPARATOR (Ref # 16165)
SCREW,TAPPING,6MM (Ref # 92009)
CLAMP,HOSE (Ref # 92037)
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037B)
TUBE,7X12X440,YELLOW (Ref # 92059)
TUBE,4X9X640.WHITE (Ref # 92059A)
TUBE,7X12X360,GREEN (Ref # 92059B)
TUBE,5X10X430,BLUE (Ref # 92059C)
TUBE,5X9X890,BLUE (Ref # 92059D)
BAND,L=50 (Ref # 92072)

BAND,L=100 (Ref # 92072A)
TUBE,5X9X890,RED (Ref # 92191)

PART NUMBER

11044-1876
11044-1877
16164-1052
16165-1001
92009-1261
92037-1104
92037-147
92037-1712
92059-1440
92059-1574
92059-1710
92059-1711
92059-1801
92072-066
92072-071
92191-1073

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

N N U N S N U VS U I (R O e ) T S IR @S T NG YO B N (R N T G Y



