

1996 Eliminator 600

PARTS LIST

Fuel Evaporative System

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,CANISTER (Ref # 11044)	11044-1876	1
BRACKET,SEPARATOR (Ref # 11044A)	11044-1877	1
CANISTER (Ref # 16164)	16164-1052	1
SEPARATOR (Ref # 16165)	16165-1001	1
SCREW,TAPPING,6MM (Ref # 92009)	92009-1261	2
CLAMP,HOSE (Ref # 92037)	92037-1104	3
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037A)	92037-147	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92037B)	92037-1712	6
TUBE,7X12X440,YELLOW (Ref # 92059)	92059-1440	1
TUBE,4X9X640.WHITE (Ref # 92059A)	92059-1574	1
TUBE,7X12X360,GREEN (Ref # 92059B)	92059-1710	1
TUBE,5X10X430,BLUE (Ref # 92059C)	92059-1711	1
TUBE,5X9X890,BLUE (Ref # 92059D)	92059-1801	1
BAND,L=50 (Ref # 92072)	92072-066	1
BAND,L=100 (Ref # 92072A)	92072-071	1
TUBE,5X9X890,RED (Ref # 92191)	92191-1073	1